265
PRESSURE CONTROLS
U
n
lo
ad
in
g

	40 Ω Series Proportional Electro-Hydraulic Flow Control (and Check) Valves
	・Specifications
	・Model Number Designation
	・Instructions
	・Installation Drawing
	・Installation Drawing (Sub-plate:EFGM-02*/03*)
	・Installation Drawing (Sub-plate:EFGM-06*/10Y)
	・Typical Performance Characteristics
	・List of Seals and Solenoid Ass'y (EFG/EFCG-02/03)
	・List of Seals and Solenoid Ass'y (EFG/EFCG-06/10)
	10 Ω Series Proportional Electro-Hydraulic Flow Control (and Check) Valves
	・Specifications
	・Model Number Designation
	・Instructions
	・Installation Drawing
	・Installation Drawing (Sub-plate)
	・Typical Performance Characteristics
	・List of Seals and Solenoid Ass'y
	40Ω-10 Ω Series Proportional Electro-Hydraulic Flow Control and Relief Valves
	・Specifications
	・Model Number Designation
	・Instructions
	・Installation Drawing (EFBG-03)
	・Installation Drawing (EFBG-06)
	・Installation Drawing (EFBG-10)
	・Installation Drawing (Sub-plate:EFBGM-03*/06*)
	・Installation Drawing (Sub-plate:EFBGM-10Y)
	・Typical Performance Characteristics
	・List of Seals, Solenoid Ass'y and Safety Valve (EFBG-03/06)
	・List of Seals, Solenoid Ass'y, Pilot Relief Valve and Safety Valve (EFBG-10)
	10Ω-10 Ω Series Proportional Electro-Hydraulic Flow Control and Relief Valves
	・Specifications
	・Model Number Designation
	・Instructions
	・Installation Drawing (EFBG-03)
	・Installation Drawing (EFBG-06)
	・Installation Drawing (EFBG-10)
	・Installation Drawing (Sub-plate:EFBGM-03*/06*)
	・Installation Drawing (Sub-plate:EFBGM-10Y)
	・Typical Performance Characteristics
	・List of Seals and Solenoid Ass'y (EFBG-03/06)
	・List of Seals, Pilot Valves, Solenoid Ass'y and Safety Valve (EFBG-10)
	High Flow Series Proportional Electro-Hydraulic Flow Control and Relief Valves
	・Specifications
	・Model Number Designation